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 CONTACT  SERVICES PROVIDED  PHONE  EMAIL  WEB PAGE  
AMBULANCE & VAN SALES & CONVERSIONS  
Ambulance Network Paul Vickey Ambulance sales and 

refurbishing 
800-648-9898 pdv@ambunet.com 

Fun Truck’n Mobility Kevin Zitko Wheelchair Vans sales, 
service and rentals 

973-546-1900 kzitko@ftmobility.com  

MobilityWorks Commercial Heather Roche Wheelchair Vans sales and 
rentals 

610-837-0707 heather.roche@mobilityworks.co
m 

 

 
ATTORNEYS  
Keavney & Streger, LLC Margaret Keavney Legal services 732-610-7100 margaret@njemslaw.com 

 
BILLING AGENTS (MEDICAID, MEDICARE, 9-1-1, ETC.)  
Ambulance Billing Company 
LLC  

Linda Thomas  Ambulance, EMS Billing 
Services  

908-479-4921  lthomas@ambulancebillingco.com  www.ambulancebillingco.com  

Banquest Payment Systems Kevin Frisch Ambulance, EMS Billing 
Services 

732-323-8300 kfrisch@banquest.com  

Cornerstone Adminisystems  James Jones  Ambulance, EMS Billing 
Services  

866- 724-4142  jjones@casys.com  www.cornerstoneadministyte
ms.com  

DM Medical Billings Inc.  Dina Mueller  Ambulance, EMS Billing 
Services  

856-784-3715 x100  dmmedical@comcast.net  www.dmmedicalbillings.com  

NCSPLUS Incorporated Ralph Gaglione Ambulance, EMS Billing 
Services 

212-213-3000 x5445 rgaglione@ncsplus.com  

 
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS  
Zoll Data Systems  Amy Lopez  Computer Software, Billing, 

Dispatch, Etc.  
800-474-4489 x1805  alopez@zoll.com  www.zolldata.com  

 
INSURANCE COVERAGE & PACKAGES  
Boynton & Boynton  Karen Rosenbaum  Insurance Packages  732-747-0800 x157  krosenbaum@boyntonandboynton.

com  
www.boyntonandboynton.com  

 
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT  
Uniform States of America Suni Gudhka EMS Uniform sales 855-932-7872 x111 sgudhka@uniformstatesofamerica.

com 
 

V.E. Ralph & Son Inc.  Michael Maddaloni  EMS Equipment & Supplies  800-526-1196  mmaddaloni@veralph.com  www.VERalph.com  
 
CELL PHONES 
T-Mobile Genaro Gonzalez Cell phones 908-266-0752 Genaro.gonzalez158@t-

mobile.com 
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